
ROLL NO DAC
4001(2)

DAM
2001(4)

DCS
1001(3)

DEC
2001(3)

DEC
4017(4)

DEE
4011(4)

DEE
4013(3)

DEE
4019(3)

DEE
4103(3)

DHE
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DEC
4018(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 4

DEE
4012(1)

DEE
4014(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 06-06-2022

    NAME

SP 2022MAY 2022By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DEE
4016(1)

DEE
4020(1)

DME
2004(1)

DHU
4002(1)

D001/20 A F B+ B A B A

B+

16 0 28 24 24 18 24

7 B+ 7 A+ 9

182 6.5HARSH KHESS 8 0 7 6 8 6 8

7 7 9

U

L

28

A+ 9 9 B+ 7 7 A+ 9 9

D002/20 B+ A A A B A

A

14 32 32 24 18 24

8 A+ 9 A 8

195 7.8ANIMESH LAKRA 7 8 8 8 6 8

8 9 8

U

L

25

A 8 8 A+ 9 9 A+ 9 9

D006/20 A A+ B+ A+ A A

A

16 36 28 27 24 24

8 A 8 B+ 7

202 8.08KHUSHI KUMARI 8 9 7 9 8 8

8 8 7

U

L

25

A+ 9 9 B+ 7 7 A 8 8

D008/20 B A B+ A B A

B+

12 32 28 24 18 24

7 B+ 7 A 8

183 7.32MANISH KUMAR MAHTO 6 8 7 8 6 8

7 7 8

U

L

25

A 8 8 B+ 7 7 A 8 8

D009/20 B+ F A B+ A+ B+ A

B

14 0 32 28 27 21 24

6 B+ 7 A 8

193 6.66SHISHIR LAKRA 7 0 8 7 9 7 8

6 7 8

U

L

29

A+ 9 9 A 8 8 A+ 9 9

D012/20 A+ A+ A A B+ A+

A+

18 36 32 24 21 27

9 A+ 9 A 8

208 8.32ISHU BALA 9 9 8 8 7 9

9 9 8

U

L

25

A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8

D015/20 C F B+ B A B B+

F A

10 0 28 24 24 18 21

0 8 B+ 7 B+ 7

170 5.48SHIVANI KUMARI 5 0 7 6 8 6 7

0 8 7 7

U

L

31

A 8 8 B+ 7 7 A 8 8
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DAC 4001(2)

DAM 2001(4)

DCS 1001(3)

DEC 2001(3)

DEC 4017(4)

DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3)

DEE 4019(3)

DEE 4103(3)

DHE 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DEC 4018(1)

DEE 4012(1)

DEE 4014(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

FUNDAMENTALS OF

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE

APPLIED COMMUNICATION

ELECTRICAL POWER

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MICROPROCESSOR LAB

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.

DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II



ROLL NO DAC
4001(2)

DAM
2001(4)

DCS
1001(3)

DEC
2001(3)

DEC
4017(4)

DEE
4011(4)

DEE
4013(3)

DEE
4019(3)

DEE
4103(3)

DHE
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DEC
4018(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 4

DEE
4012(1)

DEE
4014(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 06-06-2022

    NAME

SP 2022MAY 2022By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DEE
4016(1)

DEE
4020(1)

DME
2004(1)

DHU
4002(1)

D016/20 B A B B+ B+ A+

A

12 32 24 21 21 27

8 A 8 B+ 7

182 7.28KIRAN ORAON 6 8 6 7 7 9

8 8 7

U

L

25

A 8 8 B+ 7 7 B+ 7 7

D017/20 A A+ A A+ A+ A

A+

16 36 32 27 27 24

9 A+ 9 A 8

214 8.56AMBIKA MISHRA 8 9 8 9 9 8

9 9 8

U

L

25

A 8 8 A+ 9 9 A+ 9 9

D021/20 B+ A+ B+ A B+ A+

A+

14 36 28 24 21 27

9 B+ 7 B+ 7

197 7.88AFREEN ANJUM 7 9 7 8 7 9

9 7 7

U

L

25

A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8

D030/20 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+

B+

14 28 28 21 21 21

7 B 6 B+ 7

176 7.04SOMNATH MAHTO 7 7 7 7 7 7

7 6 7

U

L

25

A 8 8 B+ 7 7 A 8 8

D036/20 A+ Ex A+ A+ A+ A+

A+

18 40 36 27 27 27

9 Ex 10 Ex 10

232 9.28SIMPLE BARAIK 9 10 9 9 9 9

9 10 10

U

L

25

A+ 9 9 Ex 10 10 A+ 9 9

D046/20 A+ A+ B+ A+ B A

A

18 36 28 27 18 24

8 A 8 A+ 9

201 8.04MAYANK SINHA 9 9 7 9 6 8

8 8 9

U

L

25

A+ 9 9 B+ 7 7 A+ 9 9

D052/20 A+ A B+ A A A+

A

18 32 28 24 24 27

8 A 8 A 8

202 8.08NIKHIL KUMAR 9 8 7 8 8 9

8 8 8

U

L

25

A 8 8 A 8 8 A+ 9 9
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DAC 4001(2)

DAM 2001(4)

DCS 1001(3)

DEC 2001(3)

DEC 4017(4)

DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3)

DEE 4019(3)

DEE 4103(3)

DHE 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DEC 4018(1)

DEE 4012(1)

DEE 4014(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

FUNDAMENTALS OF

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE

APPLIED COMMUNICATION

ELECTRICAL POWER

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MICROPROCESSOR LAB

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.

DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II



ROLL NO DAC
4001(2)

DAM
2001(4)

DCS
1001(3)

DEC
2001(3)

DEC
4017(4)

DEE
4011(4)

DEE
4013(3)

DEE
4019(3)

DEE
4103(3)

DHE
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DEC
4018(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 4

DEE
4012(1)

DEE
4014(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 06-06-2022

    NAME

SP 2022MAY 2022By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DEE
4016(1)

DEE
4020(1)

DME
2004(1)

DHU
4002(1)

D055/20 A+ Ex A+ A+ A+ Ex

A+

18 40 36 27 27 30

9 Ex 10 Ex 10

237 9.48ALISHA SINGH 9 10 9 9 9 10

9 10 10

U

L

25

Ex 10 10 Ex 10 10 Ex 10 10

D060/20 A A A B+ B+ A

A

16 32 32 21 21 24

8 A+ 9 B+ 7

193 7.72ANUKRITI KHALKHO 8 8 8 7 7 8

8 9 7

U

L

25

A+ 9 9 B+ 7 7 B+ 7 7

D074/20 Ex A B+ A A A

A

20 32 28 24 24 24

8 B+ 7 B+ 7

199 7.96SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA 10 8 7 8 8 8

8 7 7

U

L

25

A+ 9 9 A 8 8 A 8 8

D075/20 A A A B+ A A

A

16 32 32 21 24 24

8 A 8 B+ 7

196 7.84PRITI KUMARI 8 8 8 7 8 8

8 8 7

U

L

25

A 8 8 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 7

D076/20 A+ A+ A A+ A A+

A+

18 36 32 27 24 27

9 A 8 A 8

216 8.64ANISHA BHARTI 9 9 8 9 8 9

9 8 8

U

L

25

A 8 8 A+ 9 9 Ex 10 10

D078/20 Ex A+ A A A A+

A

20 36 32 24 24 27

8 Ex 10 A 8

215 8.6PAYAL KUMARI 10 9 8 8 8 9

8 10 8

U

L

25

A+ 9 9 A 8 8 A+ 9 9

D089/20 B F C C B C B+

D B+

12 0 20 20 18 15 21

12 7 B 6 A 8

161 5.19PAWAN BAA 6 0 5 5 6 5 7

4 7 6 8

U

L

31

A 8 8 B+ 7 7 B+ 7 7
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DAC 4001(2)

DAM 2001(4)

DCS 1001(3)

DEC 2001(3)

DEC 4017(4)

DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3)

DEE 4019(3)

DEE 4103(3)

DHE 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DEC 4018(1)

DEE 4012(1)

DEE 4014(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

FUNDAMENTALS OF

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE

APPLIED COMMUNICATION

ELECTRICAL POWER

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MICROPROCESSOR LAB

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.

DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II



ROLL NO DAC
4001(2)

DAM
2001(4)

DCS
1001(3)

DEC
2001(3)

DEC
4017(4)

DEE
4011(4)

DEE
4013(3)

DEE
4019(3)

DEE
4103(3)

DHE
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DEC
4018(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 4

DEE
4012(1)

DEE
4014(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 06-06-2022

    NAME

SP 2022MAY 2022By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DEE
4016(1)

DEE
4020(1)

DME
2004(1)

DHU
4002(1)

D092/20 A+ A A A B+ A+

A

18 32 32 24 21 27

8 A 8 Ex 10

204 8.16ASHISH ANAND 9 8 8 8 7 9

8 8 10

U

L

25

A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8

D094/20 B+ A+ B A B+ A+

A+

14 36 24 24 21 27

9 A 8 A+ 9

197 7.88RAJ SHEKHAR 7 9 6 8 7 9

9 8 9

U

L

25

A+ 9 9 B+ 7 7 A+ 9 9

D099/20 B+ B+ B B+ B B+

A

14 28 24 21 18 21

8 B+ 7 A 8

172 6.88SHISHIR ORAON 7 7 6 7 6 7

8 7 8

U

L

25

A 8 8 B+ 7 7 A 8 8

D100/20 B A B B+ B+ A

A

12 32 24 21 21 24

8 B+ 7 B+ 7

179 7.16KAVITA KUMARI 6 8 6 7 7 8

8 7 7

U

L

25

A 8 8 B+ 7 7 A 8 8

D104/20 B+ A+ B A B+ A

A+

14 36 24 24 21 24

9 A 8 B+ 7

191 7.64RAVIKANT SINGH 7 9 6 8 7 8

9 8 7

U

L

25

A 8 8 A 8 8 A 8 8

D108/20 A A B A B B+

B

16 32 24 24 18 21

6 B+ 7 B+ 7

178 7.12ABHISHEK KUMAR BEDIA 8 8 6 8 6 7

6 7 7

U

L

25

A 8 8 B+ 7 7 A 8 8

D109/20 B A+ A A B+ A

A

12 36 32 24 21 24

8 A 8 A 8

196 7.84RAKHI KUMARI 6 9 8 8 7 8

8 8 8

U

L

25

A 8 8 A 8 8 B+ 7 7
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Controller of Examination

 Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

 This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

DAC 4001(2)

DAM 2001(4)

DCS 1001(3)

DEC 2001(3)

DEC 4017(4)

DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3)

DEE 4019(3)

DEE 4103(3)

DHE 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DEC 4018(1)

DEE 4012(1)

DEE 4014(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

FUNDAMENTALS OF

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE

APPLIED COMMUNICATION

ELECTRICAL POWER

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MICROPROCESSOR LAB

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.

DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II



ROLL NO DAC
4001(2)

DAM
2001(4)

DCS
1001(3)

DEC
2001(3)

DEC
4017(4)

DEE
4011(4)

DEE
4013(3)

DEE
4019(3)

DEE
4103(3)

DHE
1001(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DEC
4018(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 4

DEE
4012(1)

DEE
4014(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 06-06-2022

    NAME

SP 2022MAY 2022By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DEE
4016(1)

DEE
4020(1)

DME
2004(1)

DHU
4002(1)

D117/20 B A B+ A C A

B+

12 32 28 24 15 24

7 A 8 B+ 7

180 7.2ANKIT TIRKEY 6 8 7 8 5 8

7 8 7

U

L

25

A+ 9 9 B+ 7 7 B+ 7 7
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Controller of Examination
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 This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

DAC 4001(2)

DAM 2001(4)

DCS 1001(3)

DEC 2001(3)

DEC 4017(4)

DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3)

DEE 4019(3)

DEE 4103(3)

DHE 1001(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DEC 4018(1)

DEE 4012(1)

DEE 4014(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

FUNDAMENTALS OF

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE

APPLIED COMMUNICATION

ELECTRICAL POWER

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MICROPROCESSOR LAB

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.

DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II



ROLL NO DAC
4001(2)

DEC
2001(3)

DEC
4017(4)

DEE
4011(4)

DEE
4013(3)

DEE
4019(3)

DEE
4103(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DEC
4018(1)

DEE
4012(1)

DEE
4014(1)

DEE
4016(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEET1 Semester 4

DEE
4020(1)

DHU
4002(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 06-06-2022

    NAME

SP 2022MAY 2022By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DME
2004(1)

DMM
2002(2)

DL06/21 A B A+ A B+ B+ A A+

A+ A+ A

16 18 36

9

32 21 21 24 9

9 8 A 8 A+ 9

246 7.94AKSHAT KUMAR 8 6 9 8 7 7 8 9

9 9 8 8 9

U

L

31

A 8 8 A+ 9 18

DL09/21 B+ B B+ B+ A B+ B+ F A

A A+ A

14 18 28

9

28 24 21 21 0 8

8 8 A 8 B+ 7

225 6.62MOHIT KUMAR ORAON 7 6 7 7 8 7 7 0 8

8 9 8 8 7

U

L

34

B+ 7 7 A 8 16

DL10/21 B+ B+ A B+ A B+ A A

A A A

14 21 32

8

28 24 21 24 8

8 8 B+ 7 B+ 7

236 7.61SHIVAM SINGH 7 7 8 7 8 7 8 8

8 8 8 7 7

U

L

31

A 8 8 A+ 9 18

DL11/21 B B+ A A A B+ A B+

A+ A A+

12 21 32

8

32 24 21 24 7

9 9 A 8 A 8

238 7.68RANJIT KUMAR MAHTO 6 7 8 8 8 7 8 7

9 8 9 8 8

U

L

31

B+ 7 7 A 8 16

DL13/21 B+ B B+ B+ F A B+ A

A A+ A

14 18 28

9

28 0 24 21 8

8 8 A 8 B 6

204 6.58RITESH KUMAR SINGH 7 6 7 7 0 8 7 8

8 9 8 8 6

U

L

31

A 8 8 A 8 16

DL18/21 B C B+ B A C A A

B+ A A

12 15 28

8

24 24 15 24 8

7 8 A 8 A+ 9

213 6.87ANKIT KUMAR GIRI 6 5 7 6 8 5 8 8

7 8 8 8 9

U

L

31

B+ 7 7 A 8 16

DL19/21 A B A+ B+ A B+ A B+

A+ B+ A+

16 18 36

7

28 24 21 24 7

9 9 A 8 A+ 9

239 7.71SHUBHAM KUMAR 8 6 9 7 8 7 8 7

9 7 9 8 9

U

L

31

B+ 7 7 A 8 16
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Controller of Examination
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DAC 4001(2)

DEC 2001(3)

DEC 4017(4)

DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3)

DEE 4019(3)

DEE 4103(3)

DMA 3101(3)

DEC 4018(1)

DEE 4012(1)

DEE 4014(1)

DEE 4016(1)

DEE 4020(1)

DHU 4002(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

FUNDAMENTALS OF

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE

APPLIED COMMUNICATION

ELECTRICAL POWER

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

MICROPROCESSOR LAB

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.

ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II



ROLL NO DAC
4001(2)

DEC
2001(3)

DEC
4017(4)

DEE
4011(4)

DEE
4013(3)

DEE
4019(3)

DEE
4103(3)

DMA
3101(3)

DEC
4018(1)

DEE
4012(1)

DEE
4014(1)

DEE
4016(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEET1 Semester 4

DEE
4020(1)

DHU
4002(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 06-06-2022

    NAME

SP 2022MAY 2022By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DME
2004(1)

DMM
2002(2)

DL24/21 A B A A A+ A A A+

A+ B+ A

16 18 32

7

32 27 24 24 9

9 8 A 8 A 8

249 8.03NIRUPAM BAXLA 8 6 8 8 9 8 8 9

9 7 8 8 8

U

L

31

A+ 9 9 A+ 9 18

DL26/21 B C B B B B B B+

A A A

12 15 24

8

24 18 18 18 7

8 8 A 8 A 8

199 6.42GAURAV KUMAR SINGH 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 7

8 8 8 8 8

U

L

31

B+ 7 7 A 8 16

DL31/21 B+ B A B B+ B+ A+ A

A B+ A

14 18 32

7

24 21 21 27 8

8 8 A 8 B+ 7

229 7.39ROHIT KUMAR MUNDA 7 6 8 6 7 7 9 8

8 7 8 8 7

U

L

31

A 8 8 A+ 9 18

DL33/21 B+ B A B+ A C A+ A

A B+ A+

14 18 32

7

28 24 15 27 8

8 9 B+ 7 A+ 9

214 7.38RANJAN PRATAP 7 6 8 7 8 5 9 8

8 7 9 7 9

U

L

29

A 8 8

DL38/21 A B+ A A A+ A A+ A+

A+ A A

16 21 32

8

32 27 24 27 9

9 8 A 8 A+ 9

254 8.19DEEPU KUMAR 8 7 8 8 9 8 9 9

9 8 8 8 9

U

L

31

A 8 8 A 8 16

DL44/21 B B A B+ A B+ B+ A

A B+ A+

12 18 32

7

28 24 21 21 8

8 9 B+ 7 A 8

229 7.39AMIT KUMAR MAHTO 6 6 8 7 8 7 7 8

8 7 9 7 8

U

L

31

A 8 8 A+ 9 18

DL47/21 B+ C A C B+ B A A+

A A+ A+

14 15 32

9

20 21 18 24 9

8 9 B+ 7 B+ 7

217 7ADITYA SINGH 7 5 8 5 7 6 8 9

8 9 9 7 7

U

L

31

A 8 8 A 8 16
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 Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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DAC 4001(2)
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